MERCRUISER 3.0 GM 1871 1/04 19361337 < CLOSED COOLIMG SYSTEM b w
Serial Mbr B ange: OFE04000 THRU 0K.333335 ()
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Foolnote &
1 E10864 7| TAMK ASSEMBLY 1
2 27 EA128 GASKET 1
3 BEZ1 CAP 1
4 10 EE223 SCREW 1
5 22 B5129 ANODE-ZIMC 1
f E1895| BRACKET [FROMNT) 1
7 10 983261 SCREW [3/8-16 3/4 1N 2
a2 13 35048 LOCKMWAASHER [3/810M.) 2
3 10 J6353| SCREW [FA1E-14 %< 5IM] 2
10 E1893| BRACKET [REAR LOWER) 1
11 E1857T| BRACKET [REAR UFPPER) 1
12 10 BR0Z7| SCREW [1/4-28%1IM.) 1
13 11 35045 MWUT [1/4-28] 1
14 10 TEI2E6| SCREW [3/8-16% 7/81N.) 1
— 15 10 34354 SCREW [3/8-16% 1-1/21M.) 1
T 16 23 A7369| SPACER 1
29 17 32 96763 HOSEMWATER PURMP TO HEAT |1
- 18 54 815504228 CLAMP 2
16 MS 19 207932 3|COVER-HOSE CLAMP END AR .3
T @-// 15 19 EBE734 1) THERMOSTAT HOUSING ASSE(1
1 { 20 27 814630 GASKET 1 2
35 3z 21 10 20359 SCREW [3/8-16x1IM.) 1
34 21 10 ATE1Z| SCREW [3/8-16% 1-1/41M.) 1
22 22 52382 BUSHIMG-REDUCER 1
23 22 32804 PLUG 2
| 24 27 33918 GASKET 1 2
| 25 07252 2| THERMOSTAT 1 5
26 968784 2| RESERVOIR ASSEMBLY 1
! 27 10 25787 SCREW [3/8-16% 2-1/41M.) 2
| 28 36 13130 CAP-PRESSURE 1
i 29 32 967EE| HOSE-E=HAUST MaMIFOLD TC|1
a0 32 96765 HOSE-RESERWOIR TO EXCHAR 1
7 | MS 32 215412 HOSE-P/S COOLER TO THERM|1
Kl 71587410 COOLAMT RECOVERY KIT 1
32 71687411 BOTTLE 1
33 F2058 CAP 1
L BO2524 2| EMD COVER-EXHAUST MAMIFC(1
€3] 27 48043 1| GASKET-EMD COVER 1 2
o 36 10 38386 SCREW [BA16-18x 11N 4 -
) SAO0ACAQD SACKET COT O CDLIAl 1] kil




